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Servicios
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Inversión
FísicaS u m a

G a s t o

T o t a l

G a s t o   d e   I n v e r s i ó nG a s t o    C o r r i e n t e

Gasto de
Operación Subsidios

Otros de
Inversión

1

Pensiones
y

Jubilaciones

100

210

500

 753,345,628

 164,518,478

 19,287,586

 752,857,588

 94,518,478

 19,287,586

 581,355,107

 48,797,276

 18,660,973

 167,560,457

 43,721,202

 626,613

 

 

 

 3,942,024

 2,000,000

 

 488,040

 70,000,000

 

 488,040

 70,000,000

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SECTOR CENTRAL  937,151,692  866,663,652  648,813,356  211,908,272   5,942,024  70,488,040  70,488,040   

 937,151,692  866,663,652  648,813,356  211,908,272   5,942,024  70,488,040  70,488,040   

Presidencia

Dirección General de Administración

Contraloría Interna

TOTAL  

 

 

 

 


